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Non Lubricated

Nomenclature:
NDP = NDP Series
500 = Size
S = Stainless Steel
C/E/H/N/S/T/TU/V =
Elastomer

Net Weight:
Approx. 60 KG

Dimensions: 
424 mm W x 782
mm H

Slurry Limitation:
8 mm or less

Available
Diaphragms:
CR (C), EPDM (E),
Hytrel (H), NBR (N)
TPO (S), PTFE (T),
PTFE-EPDM (TU),
FKM (V)
 

Available pump models:
NDP-500BSC
NDP-500BSE
NDP-500BSH
NDP-500BSN

NDP-500BST
NDP-500BSTU
NDP-500BSV

Flowrate:
NDP-500BS 780 L/min
NDP-500BST 680 L/min

NDP-500BS




